
M S I  S C A L E S  -  W E  W E I G H  Q U A L I T Y  F I R S T

MSI Contact List

Measurement Systems International
14240 Interurban Avenue South STE 200
Seattle, Washington 98168-4661  U.S.A.
Phone: 800-874-4320 (U.S. & Canada only)
Phone: 206-433-0199  •  Fax: 206-244-8470
Web: www.msiscales.com  •  E-Mail: info@msiscales.com

Name Title Email Address Extension

Executive
Ron Wenzel President rwenzel@msiscales.com 105

Sales and Marketing Department
Tim Carroll National Sales Manager tcarroll@msiscales.com 106
Jonny Hendrix Western Regional Sales Manager jhendrix@msiscales.com 123
Ron Wenzel International Sales Manager rwenzel@msiscales.com 105
Jeff Brandt Product Marketing Manager jbrandt@msiscales.com 135

Service Department
Paul Crouch Service Manager pcrouch@msiscales.com 124
Sue Radowick Sales and Service Coordinator sradowick@msiscales.com 112

Export Department
Cheri Sellars Export Administrator csellars@msiscales.com 116

Accounting Department
Jan Applegate Accounting Manager japplegate@msiscales.com 113

Engineering Department
David Taylor Engineering Director dtaylor@msiscales.com 107
Mike Christensen Product Applications Engineer mchristensen@msiscales.com 129


